
2 Fase Coppa Tokyo 2GG

BOLZANO (04/02/2018) - MASO DELLA PIEVE (8 corsie, base 25m)

 Gara/Rennen n.1 - 50 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Assoluti

00:26.931. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 9

00:27.162. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:28.083. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:28.264. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 5

00:28.635. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:28.736. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:28.827. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 2

00:28.838. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:29.439. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:29.5810. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO

00:29.6911. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:29.7012. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29.8613. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:29.9214. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - SSV BOZEN
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00:29.9315. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.0416. PRINOTH  VERENA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:30.0417. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.0618. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.0619. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30.2920. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.3121. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:30.6722. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:30.6923. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:30.7924. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:30.8425. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:30.8826. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.0027. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31.1228. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:31.1229. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:31.1630. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:31.1931. DE PALMA  IRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO
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00:31.2532. CASER  LISA (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.2733. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:31.3034. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:31.3235. PREMSTALLER  JULIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:31.3236. COMPLOI  AMELIE (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:31.5837. SEEBER  KAROLINA (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:31.6238. ORRI  DANIELA (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:31.7539. WALLNOEFER  ISABELLA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:31.9440. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:32.0041. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:32.1542. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32.1543. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

00:32.2644. HOFER  ANNA (2005) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.3245. KERSCHBAUMER  SANDRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:32.3546. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:32.9047. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:32.9148. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO
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00:32.9549. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:33.8850. CONTE  DAESY (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33.9351. VONKLAUSNER  VIKTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34.0952. CASER  MIRANDA (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:34.1253. NASCIMBENI  SARA (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:34.2954. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:34.4455. EREBARA  JOHANNA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:34.5356. FLORIANI  ANNA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:34.6557. SALVIA  SOPHIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34.7158. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:39.4659. ABRAM  JULIA (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

 Gara/Rennen n.2 - 50 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich - Assoluti

00:24.641. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:24.672. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:24.753. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:24.914. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:24.935. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 4
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00:24.956. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:25.227. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:25.318. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:25.559. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:25.6610. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN

00:25.8111. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:25.8612. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:25.9213. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:25.9814. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:26.7015. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:26.7516. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.0517. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.1118. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:27.2119. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

00:27.2120. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:27.7521. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:28.0522. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK
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00:28.2123. HORRER  MATTHIAS (1999) - SC VINSCHGAU

00:28.2424. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:28.3125. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28.5826. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:28.6027. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO

00:28.8228. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:28.8629. HOFER  LUKAS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:28.9030. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:29.4731. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:29.5732. TUZI  ALESSANDRO (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:30.4133. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO

00:30.9734. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:31.0635. GOEGELE  IVANDRO (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:31.3836. CASER  THOMAS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32.5537. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:33.1938. TIRAPELLE  SIMON (2004) - AS MERANO

00:33.7339. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK
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 Gara/Rennen n.3 - 200 Dorso/Rücken - Femminili/Weiblich - Assoluti

02:24.051. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:33,34 - 01:09,64 - 01:47,11 - 02:24.05

02:27.892. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:34,07 - 01:11,19 - 01:49,58 - 02:27.89

02:29.973. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 6

00:35,82 - 01:13,55 - 01:52,29 - 02:29.97

02:31.384. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 5

00:34,47 - 01:13,00 - 01:52,72 - 02:31.38

02:32.815. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:35,73 - 01:15,01 - 01:54,78 - 02:32.81

02:33.706. DORFMANN  VICTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 3

00:36,01 - 01:15,56 - 01:55,61 - 02:33.70

02:35.707. PRINOTH  VERENA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 2

00:35,85 - 01:15,43 - 01:56,06 - 02:35.70

02:35.868. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:36,47 - 01:15,65 - 01:56,10 - 02:35.86

02:35.989. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO

00:36,64 - 01:15,63 - 01:56,21 - 02:35.98

02:37.1510. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:37,17 - 01:17,16 - 01:57,44 - 02:37.15

02:41.0911. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,89 - 01:17,95 - 01:59,39 - 02:41.09

02:44.2012. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:38,99 - 01:20,66 - 02:03,14 - 02:44.20

02:44.2213. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:38,09 - 01:21,70 - 02:05,62 - 02:44.22

02:45.7014. SAMMARCO  ARIANNA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:39,43 - 01:21,37 - 02:04,20 - 02:45.70

03:04.7515. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:42,87 - 01:29,85 - 02:18,98 - 03:04.75

03:13.8916. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:45,03 - 01:33,20 - 02:24,50 - 03:13.89
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 Gara/Rennen n.4 - 200 Dorso/Rücken - Maschili/Männlich - Assoluti

02:04.611. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:29,94 - 01:02,13 - 01:33,51 - 02:04.61

02:11.742. CHIEREGHIN  MARTIN (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:31,25 - 01:04,61 - 01:39,05 - 02:11.74

02:16.923. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:30,56 - 01:05,51 - 01:42,01 - 02:16.92

02:17.144. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:31,64 - 01:06,40 - 01:41,94 - 02:17.14

02:20.695. ZANIN  MARCO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:33,16 - 01:08,86 - 01:45,10 - 02:20.69

02:22.576. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:34,13 - 01:11,08 - 01:47,72 - 02:22.57

02:27.587. BACHER  JAN (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 2

00:34,04 - 01:11,32 - 01:49,73 - 02:27.58

02:31.178. ORLANDO  DENNIS (2002) - AS MERANO 1

00:35,31 - 01:13,34 - 01:53,02 - 02:31.17

02:31.439. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34,00 - 01:12,27 - 01:52,51 - 02:31.43

02:32.6110. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,11 - 01:13,94 - 01:53,83 - 02:32.61

02:33.2011. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:36,93 - 01:14,97 - 01:54,97 - 02:33.20

02:38.2412. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:37,37 - 01:17,39 - 01:58,35 - 02:38.24

02:38.9813. SITZMANN  MAXIMILIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:37,56 - 01:18,04 - 01:59,24 - 02:38.98

02:39.9714. KINZNER  JAKOB (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:37,20 - 01:17,35 - 01:59,16 - 02:39.97

03:04.4315. TIRAPELLE  SIMON (2004) - AS MERANO

00:44,21 - 01:30,76 - 02:17,71 - 03:04.43

 Gara/Rennen n.5 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Femminili/Weiblich - Assoluti
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01:03.451. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:30,01 - 01:03.45

01:06.602. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 7

00:30,72 - 01:06.60

01:09.543. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:32,24 - 01:09.54

01:11.214. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:33,31 - 01:11.21

01:12.165. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 4

00:32,74 - 01:12.16

01:12.836. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:34,56 - 01:12.83

01:15.167. KURICKI  GIULIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:34,70 - 01:15.16

01:15.468. HOFER  MELANIE (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:34,15 - 01:15.46

01:15.839. PREMSTALLER  JULIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:36,59 - 01:15.83

01:16.0510. HOFER  ANNA (2005) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:35,51 - 01:16.05

01:16.1811. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:35,62 - 01:16.18

01:16.7812. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:33,73 - 01:16.78

01:17.7313. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:34,95 - 01:17.73

01:18.2514. PALANGA  GIULIA (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:35,88 - 01:18.25

01:19.1715. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,28 - 01:19.17

01:19.3916. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:36,51 - 01:19.39

01:20.3817. GULINO  OLIVIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:38,90 - 01:20.38
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01:21.1618. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,76 - 01:21.16

 Gara/Rennen n.6 - 100 Farfalla/Schmetterling - Maschili/Männlich - Assoluti

00:59.581. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:27,57 - 00:59.58

01:00.082. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:27,66 - 01:00.08

01:03.053. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:29,23 - 01:03.05

01:03.254. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:29,69 - 01:03.25

01:03.435. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:29,47 - 01:03.43

01:04.246. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 3

00:30,28 - 01:04.24

01:04.787. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:29,20 - 01:04.78

01:05.258. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO 1

00:29,51 - 01:05.25

01:10.739. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32,49 - 01:10.73

01:15.8210. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:33,69 - 01:15.82

01:20.3811. BOCCOLARI  FRANCO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:37,46 - 01:20.38

01:22.2312. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:37,90 - 01:22.23

01:38.0013. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:45,55 - 01:38.00

 Gara/Rennen n.7 - 200 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Assoluti

02:05.481. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:29,83 - 01:01,41 - 01:33,74 - 02:05.48
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02:09.942. INNERHOFER  MIRIAM (2001) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:30,32 - 01:03,43 - 01:37,01 - 02:09.94

02:10.493. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:30,39 - 01:03,48 - 01:37,11 - 02:10.49

02:13.054. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:30,86 - 01:04,44 - 01:39,34 - 02:13.05

02:13.195. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 4

00:30,67 - 01:04,11 - 01:38,76 - 02:13.19

02:13.666. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:30,76 - 01:04,33 - 01:39,07 - 02:13.66

02:14.007. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:30,90 - 01:05,26 - 01:40,13 - 02:14.00

02:16.038. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 1

00:31,79 - 01:06,32 - 01:42,02 - 02:16.03

02:17.109. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32,16 - 01:07,09 - 01:42,69 - 02:17.10

02:18.1410. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:31,32 - 01:06,15 - 01:42,64 - 02:18.14

02:21.2911. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:32,78 - 01:08,77 - 01:45,69 - 02:21.29

02:23.3512. DE PALMA  IRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:32,88 - 01:09,58 - 01:47,76 - 02:23.35

02:23.5013. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34,09 - 01:10,42 - 01:47,34 - 02:23.50

02:23.5314. HOFER  ELYSSA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:32,34 - 01:09,76 - 01:48,87 - 02:23.53

02:24.8015. BRESAOLA  GIORGIA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32,48 - 01:10,50 - 01:48,69 - 02:24.80

02:26.0416. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,52 - 01:10,27 - 01:48,24 - 02:26.04

02:26.8217. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:33,48 - 01:11,64 - 01:50,58 - 02:26.82

02:28.3718. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34,48 - 01:13,08 - 01:51,82 - 02:28.37

11Pag.04/02/2018 2 Fase Coppa Tokyo 2GGBOLZANO



02:29.0419. IAMUNDO  ILARIA (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,58 - 01:12,65 - 01:51,26 - 02:29.04

02:29.1020. PELLIZZARI  FRANCESCA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34,97 - 01:13,38 - 01:51,94 - 02:29.10

02:29.9921. PLATTNER  ASTRID (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:32,75 - 01:10,97 - 01:50,92 - 02:29.99

02:31.9822. PICONE  ALESSIA (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,97 - 01:13,91 - 01:53,57 - 02:31.98

02:32.9023. CONTE  DAESY (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,35 - 01:14,30 - 01:53,97 - 02:32.90

02:33.0424. COMPLOI  AMELIE (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:33,50 - 01:11,52 - 01:52,86 - 02:33.04

02:33.0725. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:35,52 - 01:14,71 - 01:54,60 - 02:33.07

02:33.0826. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:35,55 - 01:14,96 - 01:55,23 - 02:33.08

02:33.5827. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:36,50 - 01:15,65 - 01:55,99 - 02:33.58

02:35.4828. SAMMARCO  ARIANNA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:36,15 - 01:16,88 - 01:57,53 - 02:35.48

02:36.4629. KERSCHBAUMER  SANDRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,57 - 01:16,03 - 01:57,48 - 02:36.46

02:40.2530. DEMA  LAURA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:35,73 - 01:17,24 - 02:00,33 - 02:40.25

02:41.8331. LEITER  SOPHIA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:36,38 - 01:17,29 - 02:00,66 - 02:41.83

02:46.4132. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:38,70 - 01:21,19 - 02:04,09 - 02:46.41

02:47.8433. VONKLAUSNER  VIKTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:39,25 - 01:23,00 - 02:08,42 - 02:47.84

02:47.9134. STOLZLECHNER  THERESA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:38,75 - 01:22,14 - 02:06,56 - 02:47.91

02:49.9835. NASCIMBENI  SARA (2000) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:36,11 - 01:17,93 - 02:03,60 - 02:49.98

12Pag.04/02/2018 2 Fase Coppa Tokyo 2GGBOLZANO



02:50.9036. CASER  MIRANDA (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:37,36 - 01:21,10 - 02:06,41 - 02:50.90

02:51.2237. FLORIANI  ANNA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:40,26 - 01:24,81 - 02:09,20 - 02:51.22

 SQ: Falsa partenza0. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

 Gara/Rennen n.8 - 200 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich - Assoluti

01:52.571. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:26,76 - 00:55,24 - 01:23,90 - 01:52.57

01:52.802. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:26,90 - 00:55,49 - 01:24,11 - 01:52.80

01:56.823. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:27,26 - 00:56,12 - 01:26,50 - 01:56.82

01:59.784. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:28,26 - 00:58,63 - 01:29,94 - 01:59.78

02:02.715. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:28,49 - 00:59,49 - 01:31,00 - 02:02.71

02:02.786. ANDRIOLO  ENRICO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:28,74 - 01:00,41 - 01:32,34 - 02:02.78

02:03.337. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:28,72 - 01:00,29 - 01:32,98 - 02:03.33

02:03.668. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:28,15 - 00:58,85 - 01:30,93 - 02:03.66

02:03.989. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:28,79 - 01:00,31 - 01:32,47 - 02:03.98

02:05.6610. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29,32 - 01:00,94 - 01:34,08 - 02:05.66

02:05.9711. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:29,53 - 01:01,59 - 01:34,24 - 02:05.97

02:08.1912. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:28,95 - 01:02,56 - 01:35,83 - 02:08.19

02:08.3013. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29,55 - 01:02,23 - 01:35,33 - 02:08.30
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02:08.6014. ZENI  OMAR (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29,35 - 01:02,05 - 01:35,60 - 02:08.60

02:09.8015. BERTAGNOLLI  MICHEL (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:28,95 - 01:03,31 - 01:38,44 - 02:09.80

02:12.5416. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,25 - 01:04,99 - 01:39,46 - 02:12.54

02:12.7717. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:30,99 - 01:04,96 - 01:40,06 - 02:12.77

02:13.2318. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29,95 - 01:04,37 - 01:39,79 - 02:13.23

02:15.0019. PAPA  YURI (2002) - AS MERANO

00:31,60 - 01:06,20 - 01:41,14 - 02:15.00

02:15.0720. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30,80 - 01:05,47 - 01:40,89 - 02:15.07

02:15.2621. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30,08 - 01:04,26 - 01:40,10 - 02:15.26

02:17.0422. WIERER  SIMON (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:31,92 - 01:06,46 - 01:42,26 - 02:17.04

02:19.5223. UNGERICHT  ADAM (2003) - SSV BRUNECK

00:32,27 - 01:08,03 - 01:45,03 - 02:19.52

02:19.8524. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:30,88 - 01:06,84 - 01:44,66 - 02:19.85

02:20.4225. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,52 - 01:08,53 - 01:45,22 - 02:20.42

02:21.2326. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

00:32,47 - 01:08,08 - 01:45,09 - 02:21.23

02:23.5127. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:32,58 - 01:09,28 - 01:47,73 - 02:23.51

02:23.5828. DE BONIS  DOUGLAS FABIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32,87 - 01:09,57 - 01:47,48 - 02:23.58

02:25.0629. SITZMANN  MAXIMILIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33,04 - 01:10,63 - 01:49,00 - 02:25.06

02:26.0130. TUZI  ALESSANDRO (2004) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:32,66 - 01:09,88 - 01:49,46 - 02:26.01
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02:27.1531. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,03 - 01:11,52 - 01:49,81 - 02:27.15

02:28.6332. DI BRITA  MATTEO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:33,36 - 01:11,17 - 01:49,75 - 02:28.63

02:29.7833. KINZNER  JAKOB (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34,24 - 01:12,86 - 01:51,98 - 02:29.78

02:30.5234. GOEGELE  IVANDRO (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:33,16 - 01:11,69 - 01:51,61 - 02:30.52

02:41.5635. TASSER  MANUEL (2004) - SSV BOZEN

00:36,74 - 01:18,86 - 02:01,63 - 02:41.56

02:42.4436. BOCCOLARI  FRANCO (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:38,43 - 01:20,70 - 02:03,73 - 02:42.44

02:50.4037. KRAKER  TONI (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:37,90 - 01:21,94 - 02:06,78 - 02:50.40

 Gara/Rennen n.9 - 50 Dorso/Rücken - Femminili/Weiblich - Assoluti

00:30.401. PROFAIZER  SONJA (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:31.792. FERRARO  ALICE PAOLA (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:32.663. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 6

00:32.744. NICCOLAI  CRISTINA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 5

00:33.255. KINZNER  SARAH (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 4

00:33.526. MAESTRI  ELIANA (2003) - AS MERANO 3

00:33.667. CHIEREGHIN  SABINE (1999) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:33.828. PRINOTH  VERENA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 1

00:34.319. LANDI  ZOE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO
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00:35.5410. RUEBSAMEN  AILEEN (2003) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:36.1511. CALLEGARI  NICOLE (2003) - AS MERANO

 Gara/Rennen n.10 - 50 Dorso/Rücken - Maschili/Männlich - Assoluti

00:27.761. CUNIAL  THOMAS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:28.252. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:30.203. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

 Gara/Rennen n.11 - 100 Rana/Brust - Femminili/Weiblich - Assoluti

01:13.991. BERGER  JULIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:34,46 - 01:13.99

01:14.362. GRAIF  VIVIANE (1999) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:35,06 - 01:14.36

01:18.163. CONSOLINI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:36,45 - 01:18.16

01:18.834. GOETSCH  NADIA (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 5

00:37,03 - 01:18.83

01:19.955. MERSINI  EMMA THERESA (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:37,43 - 01:19.95

01:20.566. GABANELLA  ELENA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:38,13 - 01:20.56

01:21.167. XU  JIAXI (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:38,51 - 01:21.16

01:21.738. WILD  LENA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:38,65 - 01:21.73

01:22.059. DAL PRA'  EMMA (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:38,54 - 01:22.05

01:22.7010. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:39,26 - 01:22.70
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01:22.9211. SEEBER  KAROLINA (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:39,17 - 01:22.92

01:27.7112. SIGMUND  EMILY (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:41,51 - 01:27.71

01:32.1513. WALLNOEFER  ISABELLA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:43,29 - 01:32.15

01:32.1914. FERRI  SELINA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:43,51 - 01:32.19

01:37.0715. EREBARA  JOHANNA (2005) - AS MERANO

00:44,43 - 01:37.07

01:37.1216. FLORIANI  ANNA (2005) - SSV BRUNECK

00:44,80 - 01:37.12

01:38.8717. SOLETTI  DANIELA (2004) - AS MERANO

00:45,57 - 01:38.87

01:40.8518. MASSARI  FEDERICA (2004) - SSV BRUNECK

00:47,92 - 01:40.85

01:41.4619. SALVIA  SOPHIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:46,66 - 01:41.46

01:46.8520. ABRAM  JULIA (2005) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN

00:51,44 - 01:46.85

 SQ: Virata irreg.0. VONKLAUSNER  VIKTORIA (2005) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:48,64 - 99:99.99

 Gara/Rennen n.12 - 100 Rana/Brust - Maschili/Männlich - Assoluti

01:04.261. GAMPER  CHRISTOPH (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 9

00:30,05 - 01:04.26

01:08.902. DONOLA  DANIEL (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:32,24 - 01:08.90

01:09.113. CIBIN  ALEX (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:32,49 - 01:09.11

01:09.224. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 5

00:33,03 - 01:09.22

01:13.105. BACHER  JAN (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 4

00:33,91 - 01:13.10
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01:14.096. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 3

00:34,64 - 01:14.09

01:18.037. PICONE  VINCENZO (2002) - SSV LEIFERS SCHWIMMEN 2

00:36,65 - 01:18.03

01:18.668. FANI  DEIVID (2004) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:36,91 - 01:18.66

01:20.819. FAIT  SIMONE (2001) - AS MERANO

00:37,54 - 01:20.81

01:22.3210. CASER  THOMAS (2004) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:39,37 - 01:22.32

01:22.9911. DE SANTIS  DAVIDE (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:39,45 - 01:22.99

01:23.2612. HOFER  LUKAS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:39,14 - 01:23.26

01:28.6013. FABI  TOMMASO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:41,02 - 01:28.60

 SQ: NP - NaS0. SOVJANI  DAVIDE (2001) - AS MERANO

 Gara/Rennen n.13 - 200 Misti/Lagen - Femminili/Weiblich - Assoluti

02:23.061. STRAUDI  NICOLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:30,78 - 01:06,98 - 01:49,51 - 02:23.06

02:30.962. STRAUDI  MICHELLE (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 7

00:32,68 - 01:12,51 - 01:54,70 - 02:30.96

02:31.943. VALLATA  NICOLE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:33,24 - 01:12,61 - 01:57,36 - 02:31.94

02:32.124. UNTERKOFLER  SOPHIE (2001) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:32,90 - 01:11,79 - 01:57,35 - 02:32.12

02:33.415. KERSCHBAUMER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 4

00:32,80 - 01:11,05 - 01:56,65 - 02:33.41

02:35.556. GIACOMI  MARTINA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:34,18 - 01:12,66 - 01:59,61 - 02:35.55

02:36.197. ANDREASI  NICOL (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:34,52 - 01:13,78 - 02:00,45 - 02:36.19
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02:36.288. BRILLO  NICOLE (2003) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:35,37 - 01:13,69 - 02:01,35 - 02:36.28

02:37.789. RIFESSER  ILENA (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:33,32 - 01:12,29 - 02:01,95 - 02:37.78

02:39.6810. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:34,95 - 01:16,07 - 02:03,94 - 02:39.68

02:42.0511. CONT  KATHRINE (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,29 - 01:15,56 - 02:04,13 - 02:42.05

02:45.7912. PREMSTALLER  JULIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:36,72 - 01:18,93 - 02:09,99 - 02:45.79

02:46.1313. WALLNOEFER  CAROLIN (2001) - AS MERANO

00:34,98 - 01:16,80 - 02:06,79 - 02:46.13

02:46.5514. BARBOLINI  ALENA (2003) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:35,19 - 01:16,27 - 02:09,65 - 02:46.55

02:48.1915. SEEBER  KAROLINA (2005) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,46 - 01:21,04 - 02:09,29 - 02:48.19

02:50.8616. BARLETTA  CHRISTINE (2003) - AS MERANO

00:35,84 - 01:20,32 - 02:12,75 - 02:50.86

02:51.2817. GRUBER  HANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:38,18 - 01:21,61 - 02:12,90 - 02:51.28

02:51.5718. WASSERMAN  ELENA (2001) - AS MERANO

00:33,59 - 01:21,28 - 02:10,23 - 02:51.57

02:55.2919. OBERSTALLER  MIA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:37,75 - 01:20,65 - 02:15,88 - 02:55.29

02:56.3120. GULINO  OLIVIA (2005) - SSV BOZEN

00:38,41 - 01:24,18 - 02:18,79 - 02:56.31

02:57.7621. COMPLOI  AMELIE (2005) - NUOTO GARDENA

00:37,54 - 01:21,90 - 02:16,59 - 02:57.76

 SQ: Arr.irr.fraz.do0. BJELIC  LARA (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34,70 - 01:13,64 - 02:00,26 - 99:99.99

 Gara/Rennen n.14 - 200 Misti/Lagen - Maschili/Männlich - Assoluti

02:08.361. DELLADIO  PATRICK (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:29,14 - 01:00,99 - 01:38,96 - 02:08.36
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02:14.202. SANTER  THOMAS (2000) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 7

00:28,12 - 01:02,29 - 01:42,08 - 02:14.20

02:18.293. DE SANTIS  MATTEO (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 6

00:29,97 - 01:06,06 - 01:45,50 - 02:18.29

02:19.444. MASCHI  MATTEO (2003) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:30,18 - 01:05,63 - 01:47,87 - 02:19.44

02:19.635. CHISTE'  STEFANO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:29,51 - 01:06,20 - 01:47,70 - 02:19.63

02:22.196. BACCHIEGA  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:28,31 - 01:05,24 - 01:49,37 - 02:22.19

02:22.377. MORETTI  MARCO (2002) - BOLZANO NUOTO 2

00:31,39 - 01:09,39 - 01:49,88 - 02:22.37

02:23.128. MARTINI  LUCA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 1

00:30,89 - 01:07,52 - 01:50,23 - 02:23.12

02:23.159. SCHWIENBACHER  CLEMENS (2002) - SPORT CLUB MERAN

00:29,08 - 01:05,88 - 01:49,04 - 02:23.15

02:24.2210. RUIZ  RICCARDO (2001) - SSV BOZEN

00:30,42 - 01:07,44 - 01:51,91 - 02:24.22

02:24.5711. ZANIN  MARCO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:29,94 - 01:07,21 - 01:52,09 - 02:24.57

02:25.4312. PELLIZZARI  SIMONE (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:30,19 - 01:07,77 - 01:52,88 - 02:25.43

02:30.3013. DENAJ  ANDRIT (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:30,08 - 01:07,36 - 01:54,71 - 02:30.30

02:32.8314. GRUBER  JOSEF (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:32,95 - 01:13,31 - 02:00,03 - 02:32.83

02:33.3815. OBERHOFER  PHILIPP (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:33,83 - 01:12,29 - 01:59,09 - 02:33.38

02:33.9416. MARTINI  MICHELE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,60 - 01:12,74 - 02:00,72 - 02:33.94

02:38.3217. FRASNELLI  THOMAS (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32,87 - 01:13,93 - 02:02,01 - 02:38.32

02:39.2018. DE SANTIS  DAVIDE (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:35,06 - 01:17,71 - 02:03,30 - 02:39.20

20Pag.04/02/2018 2 Fase Coppa Tokyo 2GGBOLZANO



 SQ: Nuot. irr. fraz.fa0. FABI  TOMMASO (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:40,38 - 01:22,40 - 02:09,89 - 99:99.99

 SQ: Vir.irr.fraz.do0. DE BONIS  DOUGLAS FABIAN (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:34,98 - 01:16,47 - 02:05,53 - 99:99.99

 Gara/Rennen n.15 - 800 Stile Libero/Freistil - Femminili/Weiblich - Assoluti

09:06.491. PUSCEDDU  SOFIA (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:31,23 - 01:04,44 - 01:38,56 - 02:12,72 - 02:46,90 - 03:21,36 - 03:55,95 - 04:30,99

05:05,88 - 05:40,62 - 06:15,92 - 06:50,78 - 07:25,94 - 08:01,02 - 08:34,99 - 09:06.49

09:31.022. EISENDLE  LISA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO 7

00:32,34 - 01:07,26 - 01:42,86 - 02:18,42 - 02:53,84 - 03:29,95 - 04:05,67 - 04:41,60

05:17,64 - 05:53,25 - 06:29,91 - 07:06,15 - 07:42,66 - 08:19,19 - 08:55,77 - 09:31.02

09:37.913. WEGER  SABRINA (2001) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:31,62 - 01:06,48 - 01:42,35 - 02:18,80 - 02:55,32 - 03:31,65 - 04:08,05 - 04:44,20

05:20,37 - 05:56,98 - 06:33,75 - 07:11,12 - 07:47,89 - 08:24,92 - 09:02,36 - 09:37.91

09:40.184. FISCHER  LEA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 5

00:32,41 - 01:08,28 - 01:44,59 - 02:21,29 - 02:57,81 - 03:34,80 - 04: 11,70 - 04:48,82

05:25,83 - 06:02,31 - 06:38,99 - 07:15,70 - 07:52,11 - 08:28,82 - 09:05,35 - 09:40.18

09:41.545. TRAPASSO  VALENTINA (2004) - SSV BOZEN 4

00:32,63 - 01:08,43 - 01:44,57 - 02:21,08 - 02:57,88 - 03:34,96 - 04: 11,89 - 04:48,81

05:25,62 - 06:02,62 - 06:39,50 - 07:16,52 - 07:53,34 - 08:30,25 - 09:06,82 - 09:41.54

09:46.076. BOCCOLARI  CLAUDIA (2001) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 3

00:32,91 - 01:10,00 - 01:47,22 - 02:25,09 - 03:02,57 - 03:39,83 - 04:16,88 - 04:53,78

05:30,46 - 06:06,87 - 06:43,51 - 07:20,18 - 07:56,66 - 08:33,69 - 09:10,26 - 09:46.07

09:58.437. TAVA  ARIANNA (2005) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:33,73 - 01:10,94 - 01:48,72 - 02:26,29 - 03:03,63 - 03:41,61 - 04:19,69 - 04:57,64

05:35,82 - 06:14,17 - 06:52,14 - 07:30,11 - 08:08,00 - 08:45,97 - 09:23,57 - 09:58.43

10:05.358. DONA'  IRENE (2005) - SSV BOZEN 1

00:33,59 - 01:11,55 - 01:50,04 - 02:29,19 - 03:08,40 - 03:47,23 - 04:26,03 - 05:04,66

05:42,75 - 06:21,40 - 06:59,73 - 07:38,23 - 08:16,00 - 08:53,79 - 09:31,12 - 10:05.35

10:08.939. KURICKI  GIULIA (2005) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:33,07 - 01:09,92 - 01:47,61 - 02:25,72 - 03:04,02 - 03:42,81 - 04:22, 11 - 05:00,87

05:39,37 - 06:18,37 - 06:57,93 - 07:37,14 - 08:16,16 - 08:55,20 - 09:34,02 - 10:08.93

10:20.8210. GASPARINI  JANA (2004) - POLISPORTIVA VIPITENO

00:35,49 - 01:14,68 - 01:53,61 - 02:32,91 - 03:12,53 - 03:51,67 - 04:31,09 - 05:10,93

05:50,38 - 06:29,93 - 07:09,38 - 07:48,74 - 08:27,90 - 09:06,88 - 09:45,60 - 10:20.82

10:21.6311. DORFMANN  CELINA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,02 - 01:13,42 - 01:52,79 - 02:31,44 - 03:10,81 - 03:50,22 - 04:28,78 - 05:07,85

05:47,11 - 06:26,08 - 07:05,56 - 07:44,93 - 08:24,70 - 09:04,23 - 09:43,85 - 10:21.63

10:25.9312. THURNER  MONIKA (2002) - AS MERANO

00:33,79 - 01:11,79 - 01:50,69 - 02:30,07 - 03:09,52 - 03:49,33 - 04:29,17 - 05:08,93

05:49,04 - 06:28,98 - 07:08,21 - 07:48,36 - 08:28,53 - 09:08,98 - 09:49,27 - 10:25.93

10:27.1713. DE PALMA  IRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:34,12 - 01:13,32 - 01:52,24 - 02:31,70 - 03:11,17 - 03:51,11 - 04:31,41 - 05:11,12

05:50,59 - 06:29,76 - 07:10,38 - 07:49,24 - 08:28,72 - 09:09,14 - 09:48,84 - 10:27.17
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10:46.0714. SCHWEIGGL  LARA (2002) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,21 - 01:14,97 - 01:55,33 - 02:35,75 - 03:16,64 - 03:57,65 - 04:38,46 - 05:19,73

06:00,59 - 06:41,68 - 07:22,89 - 08:04,28 - 08:45,38 - 09:26,78 - 10:07,29 - 10:46.07

11:12.6315. KERSCHBAUMER  SANDRA (2003) - BRESSANONE NUOTO

00:35,80 - 01:16,17 - 01:57,79 - 02:40,11 - 03:22,69 - 04:05,34 - 04:47,90 - 05:31,41

06:14,56 - 06:58,03 - 07:41,58 - 08:25,00 - 09:08,18 - 09:50,49 - 10:32,90 - 11:12.63

 Gara/Rennen n.16 - 1500 Stile Libero/Freistil - Maschili/Männlich - Assoluti

15:27.171. PUSCEDDU  ALESSANDRO (1996) - BOLZANO NUOTO 9

00:28,59 - 00:58,99 - 01:29,52 - 02:00,11 - 02:30,78 - 03:01,53 - 03:32,34 - 04:03,36

04:34,32 - 05:05,40 - 05:36,44 - 06:07,46 - 06:38,53 - 07:09,59 - 07:40,61 - 08: 11,55

08:42,72 - 09:13,85 - 09:44,89 - 10:16,06 - 10:47,21 - 11:18,50 - 11:49,57 - 12:20,81

12:51,93 - 13:23,00 - 13:54,08 - 14:25,49 - 14:56,84 - 15:27.17

16:22.952. BETTIN  STEFAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 7

00:28,88 - 01:00,57 - 01:32,61 - 02:05,10 - 02:37,49 - 03:10,14 - 03:42,51 - 04:15,16

04:48,06 - 05:20,86 - 05:54,03 - 06:26,85 - 06:59,78 - 07:32,81 - 08:05,83 - 08:38,84

09:12,39 - 09:45,46 - 10:18,98 - 10:52,35 - 11:25,81 - 11:59,07 - 12:32,71 - 13:06,08

13:39,40 - 14:12,55 - 14:45,68 - 15:18,69 - 15:51,56 - 16:22.95

16:42.563. DONA'  IVAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 6

00:30,71 - 01:03,57 - 01:36,75 - 02:10,56 - 02:44,26 - 03:18,49 - 03:52,96 - 04:26,24

05:00,42 - 05:34,30 - 06:08,24 - 06:42,39 - 07:16,28 - 07:50,19 - 08:23,84 - 08:57,81

09:31,45 - 10:05,01 - 10:38,84 - 11:12,34 - 11:45,69 - 12:19,48 - 12:52,82 - 13:25,84

13:59,12 - 14:32,13 - 15:05,90 - 15:39,15 - 16:12,46 - 16:42.56

17:01.524. BRILLANTE  MAXIMILIAN (2000) - SSV BOZEN 5

00:31,17 - 01:05,06 - 01:38,82 - 02:12,67 - 02:46,83 - 03:20,74 - 03:54,91 - 04:29,00

05:03,16 - 05:37,11 - 06:10,98 - 06:45,33 - 07:19,67 - 07:53,85 - 08:27,50 - 09:01,31

09:35,11 - 10:09,06 - 10:43,13 - 11:17,05 - 11:50,98 - 12:24,70 - 12:59,07 - 13:33,43

14:06,97 - 14:41,76 - 15:17,26 - 15:52,32 - 16:27,44 - 17:01.52

17:14.895. IANNONE  CARMINE (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO 4

00:30,72 - 01:03,30 - 01:36,57 - 02:10,43 - 02:44,13 - 03:18,36 - 03:52,89 - 04:27,10

05:01,85 - 05:36,58 - 06:11,17 - 06:45,86 - 07:21,08 - 07:55,39 - 08:30,07 - 09:04,75

09:39,65 - 10:14,34 - 10:49,11 - 11:24,35 - 11:59,77 - 12:35,08 - 13:10,32 - 13:45,38

14:20,87 - 14:56,07 - 15:31,20 - 16:06,47 - 16:41,48 - 17:14.89

17:23.626. CORNELLA  CHRISTIAN (2000) - BOLZANO NUOTO 3

00:30,28 - 01:03,04 - 01:36,83 - 02:11,22 - 02:45,64 - 03:19,87 - 03:54,40 - 04:29,17

05:03,75 - 05:38,57 - 06:13,89 - 06:48,86 - 07:24,06 - 07:59,36 - 08:34,70 - 09:09,98

09:45,46 - 10:20,71 - 10:55,98 - 11:31,58 - 12:07,21 - 12:42,81 - 13:18,23 - 13:53,66

14:29,28 - 15:04,70 - 15:40,00 - 16:15,25 - 16:50,27 - 17:23.62

17:45.017. WALDNER  DANIEL (2003) - SSV BOZEN 2

00:31,79 - 01:06,38 - 01:41,91 - 02:17,06 - 02:53,09 - 03:29,23 - 04:05,63 - 04:41,62

05:16,84 - 05:53,05 - 06:29,38 - 07:04,60 - 07:40,83 - 08:17,05 - 08:53,18 - 09:29,32

10:04,75 - 10:41,00 - 11:17,35 - 11:52,87 - 12:29,27 - 13:04,89 - 13:40,88 - 14:17,41

14:52,96 - 15:29,10 - 16:04,90 - 16:40,52 - 17:14,51 - 17:45.01

17:57.288. BACHER  JAN (2004) - BRESSANONE NUOTO 1

00:31,77 - 01:06,83 - 01:42,87 - 02:19,04 - 02:55,14 - 03:31,51 - 04:08,08 - 04:44,40

05:20,76 - 05:57,08 - 06:34,01 - 07:10,80 - 07:46,45 - 08:22,01 - 08:58,63 - 09:35,12

10:11,61 - 10:47,94 - 11:24,20 - 12:00,86 - 12:37,26 - 13:13,44 - 13:49,05 - 14:25,08

15:01,17 - 15:37,18 - 16:12,53 - 16:48,46 - 17:23,70 - 17:57.28

18:02.519. BEVILACQUA  THOMAS (2004) - BOLZANO NUOTO
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00:32,22 - 01:07,75 - 01:43,94 - 02:19,70 - 02:55,96 - 03:32,23 - 04:08,22 - 04:44,56

05:21,39 - 05:58,31 - 06:34,20 - 07:10,94 - 07:47,78 - 08:24,03 - 09:00,47 - 09:37,29

10:13,33 - 10:49,47 - 11:26,33 - 12:02,86 - 12:39,74 - 13:15,72 - 13:52,11 - 14:28,57

15:04,76 - 15:40,96 - 16:16,17 - 16:52,96 - 17:28,77 - 18:02.51

18:13.3210. HOLZNER  FLAVIO (2003) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:31,75 - 01:06,22 - 01:42,60 - 02:18,75 - 02:54,94 - 03:31,93 - 04:08,49 - 04:45,01

05:21,66 - 05:58,26 - 06:34,67 - 07:10,90 - 07:47,88 - 08:25,08 - 09:02,38 - 09:39,03

10:16,44 - 10:52,99 - 11:29,98 - 12:07,25 - 12:44,56 - 13:22,25 - 14:00,40 - 14:36,93

15:12,93 - 15:50,04 - 16:26,58 - 17:03,56 - 17:40,16 - 18:13.32

18:40.0911. BETTIN  THOMAS (2002) - SSV BOZEN

00:31,98 - 01:07,03 - 01:42,80 - 02:18,94 - 02:55,29 - 03:31,55 - 04:07,25 - 04:43,70

05:20,57 - 05:57,27 - 06:34,14 - 07:11,30 - 07:47,90 - 08:25,21 - 09:03,21 - 09:41,36

10:20,03 - 10:58,97 - 11:37,30 - 12:16,19 - 12:55,41 - 13:34,01 - 14:13,41 - 14:52,61

15:31,42 - 16:10,09 - 16:48,67 - 17:26,59 - 18:04,34 - 18:40.09

18:56.8812. JONKALLI  LUIS (2001) - BOLZANO NUOTO

00:32,17 - 01:07,72 - 01:44,93 - 02:21,60 - 02:59,35 - 03:36,81 - 04:14,56 - 04:52,36

05:30,84 - 06:08,88 - 06:48,01 - 07:25,95 - 08:04,41 - 08:43,09 - 09:21,56 - 10:00,00

10:39,50 - 11:19,12 - 11:59,26 - 12:38,67 - 13:17,24 - 13:56,05 - 14:34,46 - 15:12,49

15:51,02 - 16:29,62 - 17:08,15 - 17:45,46 - 18:21,90 - 18:56.88

19:43.9013. CALZA'  CLAUDIO (2003) - AS MERANO

00:33,69 - 01:11,57 - 01:50,18 - 02:29,34 - 03:08,58 - 03:48,10 - 04:27,61 - 05:06,39

05:45,48 - 06:24,96 - 07:04,48 - 07:43,99 - 08:23,19 - 09:02,57 - 09:42,81 - 10:22,34

11:02,20 - 11:42,91 - 12:23,66 - 13:03,34 - 13:43,74 - 14:24,60 - 15:05,33 - 15:45,07

16:25,70 - 17:06,11 - 17:46,47 - 18:26,85 - 19:05,51 - 19:43.90

20:12.9014. ORTLER  NICOLAS (2003) - SSV BOZEN

00:34,83 - 01:14,48 - 01:54,48 - 02:34,45 - 03:14,95 - 03:55,33 - 04:35,88 - 05:16,39

05:56,64 - 06:36,93 - 07:17,21 - 07:58,28 - 08:39,41 - 09:20,64 - 10:01,49 - 10:43, 11

11:24,70 - 12:06,05 - 12:47,09 - 13:28,40 - 14:09,59 - 14:50,67 - 15:31,76 - 16:13,22

16:54,63 - 17:34,81 - 18:15,11 - 18:55,69 - 19:35,41 - 20:12.90

22:14.5315. MANDOLINI  ARIS (2004) - AS MERANO

00:37,56 - 01:20,59 - 02:03,98 - 02:48,02 - 03:32,57 - 04:15,97 - 05:01,08 - 05:45,42

06:31,00 - 07:16,14 - 08:00,04 - 08:44,62 - 09:29,33 - 10:15,12 - 11:00,97 - 11:46,18

12:32,10 - 13:17,80 - 14:03,14 - 14:48,30 - 15:34,57 - 16:20,17 - 17:05,74 - 17:51,14

18:36,56 - 19:21,97 - 20:07,77 - 20:52,47 - 21:35,70 - 22:14.53

 Gara/Rennen n.17 - 4x100 Stile Libero/Freistil - Mixed - Assoluti

03:44.181. ASSOLUTI  A (1983) - BOLZANO NUOTO 18

00:26,00 - 00:53,36 - 01:18,40 - 01:45,29 - 02:13,76 - 02:44,58 - 03:13,10 - 03:44.18

PUSCEDDU ALESSANDRO (00:53.36)

DELLADIO PATRICK (00:51.93)

PUSCEDDU SOFIA (00:59.29)

STRAUDI NICOLE (00:59.60)

03:47.562. ASSOLUTI  A (1983) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 14

00:26,56 - 00:54,38 - 01:19,96 - 01:48,49 - 02:17,16 - 02:48,52 - 03:16,81 - 03:47.56

SANTER THOMAS (00:54.38)

GAMPER CHRISTOPH (00:54.11)

PROFAIZER SONJA (01:00.03)

INNERHOFER MIRIAM (00:59.04)

04:00.093. ASSOLUTI  B (1983) - BOLZANO NUOTO 12
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00:27,24 - 00:56,29 - 01:22,36 - 01:51,53 - 02:22,14 - 02:55,57 - 03:26,47 - 04:00.09

CIBIN ALEX (00:56.29)

CHIEREGHIN MARTIN (00:55.24)

BJELIC LARA (01:04.04)

XU JIAXI (01:04.52)

04:03.624. ASSOLUTI  B (1983) - SPORT CLUB MERAN 10

00:27,60 - 00:58,10 - 01:25,74 - 01:57,64 - 02:26,34 - 02:58,63 - 03:29,07 - 04:03.62

SCHWIENBACHER CLEMENS (00:58.10)

BERTAGNOLLI MICHEL (00:59.54)

GRAIF VIVIANE (01:00.99)

BERGER JULIA (01:04.99)

04:18.055. ASSOLUTI  A (1983) - AS MERANO 8

00:27,54 - 00:57,38 - 01:25,95 - 01:58,09 - 02:30,76 - 03:07,86 - 03:40,44 - 04:18.05

SOVJANI DAVIDE (00:57.38)

PAPA YURI (01:00.71)

THURNER MONIKA (01:09.77)

WALLNOEFER CAROLIN (01:10.19)

04:26.506. ASSOLUTI  B (1983) - AS MERANO 6

00:29,20 - 01:01,62 - 01:31,50 - 02:05,49 - 02:38,95 - 03:16,43 - 03:48,92 - 04:26.50

ORLANDO DENNIS (01:01.62)

FAIT SIMONE (01:03.87)

CALLEGARI NICOLE (01:10.94)

MAESTRI ELIANA (01:10.07)
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